1

10

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 3, TO 1995 SENATE BILL 494

March 7, 1996 – Offered by Senators Wineke, Darling, Huelsman, Petak, Welch, Drzewiecki, C. Potter, Großschmidt, Shibilski and Burke.

2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
3	page 2, line 5.
4	${f 2.}$ Page 2, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
5	page 3, line 4.
6	3. Page 4, line 17: after the period insert a quotation mark.
7	$oldsymbol{4}_{ullet}$ Page 4, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
8	page 5, line 3, and substitute:
9	"4. Page 147, line 15: delete lines 15 to 25.".

(END)

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows: